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Federacgao de Atletismo de Mato Grosso do Sul

Filiada a Cbat
12 CORRIDA DE SANTO ANTONIO

RESULTADOS - DUPLAS MASCULINAS

NOME

VILMAR ROBERTO DIAS

JOSE MARIA DE JESUS

ADEMIR DO NASCIMENTO MARQUES
FERNANDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDMAR ALVES DA COSTA

RENATO FERREIRA

DEMENCIANO SELVIM VAREIRO
WASHINGTON ALVES PAGANE
MARCOS JOSE TARGINO NOGUEIRA
ELZIO DA ROCHA JUNIOR

ALOISIO ALVES DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
AFONSO DA SILVA FERREIRA
FERNANDO LUIZ TORRES

IZAIAS PORTILHO FLAVIO

OSVALDO RICARDO PEREIRA

ENIO LUIZ GASPARETTO

MARCO CEZAR DOS SANTOS

TEMPO NUMERO

0:16:13
0:17:47
0:19:42
0:21:09
0:22:12
0:21:55
0:19:27
0:24:29
0:22:56
0:24:22
0:25:06
0:24:30
0:25:07
0:21:14
0:25:45
0:21:45

0:27:20

179

218

162

136

201

149

192

222

158

181

236

184

151

210

134

203

212

13 de Junho de 2012

NOME

FLAVIO BEZERRA DE CARVALHO

LENIZIO DA SILVA ANTONIO

LEONARDO MONTEIRO BANDECHI

JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDSON SANTANA

ALTAIR FERREIRA DIAS

MILTON DE MELLO RODRIGUES
CLEVERSON ALEGRE MENDES

ANTONIO CARNEIRO DAS NEVES
VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA SAMANIEGO
ANTONIO CLAUDOMIR SANTANA RIBEIRO
AFONSO HENRIQUE A. DA SILVA FERREIRA
ADELINO LOPES DE ALMEIDA

PAULO CESAR RITTI

JOSE GERALDO BARROS OLIVER

LUIZ ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA LOBO

MATHEUS VALLE TOSTES DA FONSECA

TEMPO

0:17:06
0:17:41
0:20:17
0:19:02
0:19:37
0:20:20
0:23:41
0:21:15
0:22:55
0:24:09
0:23:43
0:24:30
0:24:18
0:28:44
0:25:00
0:29:50

0:24:36

SOMATORIA

0:33:19
0:35:28
0:39:59
0:40:11
0:41:49
0:42:15
0:43:08
0:45:44
0:45:51
0:48:31
0:48:49
0:49:00
0:49:25
0:49:58
0:50:45
0:51:35

0:51:56
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205
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185

WILBER SANTOS BARROS

MARCELO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA MORALES

GABRIEL PINHEIRO DE DEUS

ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA MENDES

NEILTON GEORGE DE OLIVEIRA BRUM WEISS

ALESSANDRO PINTO DA SILVA

KLEBER GELEILATE DITTMAR

ANDERSON KATSUSHI WATABE

0:27:29
0:30:55
0:31:27
0:31:00
0:33:10
0:31:55
0:32:31
0:29:34

144

171

207

189

176

166

156

186

WILBER SANTOS BARROS FILHO
JAIRO RODRIGUES DE FARIA
OSCAR ANDRES DENIS
ROBINSON BOGUE MENDES
LUCAS F. VENANCIO

HERMAN KEPLER RODRIGUES
EPAMINONDAS DE ALMEIDA LIMA

NEDER SCHABIB PERES

0:28:08
0:25:17
0:25:28
0:26:39
0:26:07
0:28:55
0:29:25
AUSENTE

0:55:37

0:56:12

0:56:55

0:57:39

0:59:17

1:00:50

1:01:56



